PZU Festiwal Biegowy Krynica

Organizator:

Data:

Dystans:

Miejscowosc:

Fundacja Instytut Studiéw Wschodnich

05-07.09.2014 r.
IRON RUN
Krynica
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Nazwisko Imie

GNIEWEK JAREK
MIKA OSKAR

HAPAK EDUARD
STOKOWIEC MARCIN
CZYZ GRZEGORZ
TRENER DARIUSZ
ELWART ROMAN
BABYAK OREST
RYNKIEWICZ TOMASZ
PAVELKO ANDRII
CICHOREK DARIUSZ
WOJNAROWSKI JACEK
OKROSKOWICZ TOMASZ
BIALKA ROBERT
JOOCZYK JAKUB
STACH PAWEL

DUS ARTUR

GRUND MAREK
CZUBA KAROL

WELM GRZEGORZ
ZGIET RADOStAW
KOWALCZYK TADEUSZ
JANICKI PATRYK
SEDECKI PIOTR

WIT STANISLAW
BIEDRZYCKI MICHAL

Miejscowosé

BIELSKO-BIALA
BYDGOSZCZ
UZHOROD
KIELCE
BOGUMILOWICE
KRAKOW

PUCK
UZGOROD
WARSZAWA
KHARKIV

KALISZ

NOWY SACZ
RADZIONKOW
KRYNIAC-ZDROJ
NOWE BRZESKO
KRZESZOWICE
CHORZOW
STRZEBIO
SWIDNIK
CZESTOCHOWA
CZARTAJEW
POZNAO
KOCMYRZOW
SKIERNIEWICE
LUBACZOW

ZYRARDOW

Klub

BIEGANIE.PL

JM DEMOLEX BARDEJOV
FITNESS CLUB TAO KIELCE

GRUPA AZOTY -AUTOMATYKA TARNOW

LKS-PUCK

JM DEMOLEX BARDEJOV

RCBNC
KKB FINISZ KALISZ

VISEGRAD MARATON RYTRO

VISEGRAD MARATON RYTRO

MISSION IMPOSSIBLE TEAM

KOMPANIA WEGLOWA S.A.//KOK SP Z O.(
MARATONYPOLSKIE.PL TEAM
JW 4228

ZABIEGANI CZESTOCHOWA

BBL KRAKOW/PEDZACA BRYGADA JULIAN
RAWKA BIEGA

KLUB BIEGACZA LUBACZOW

Rok ur.

1981

1979

1983

1976

1967

1970

1972

1968

1975

1985

1972

1977

1979

1988

1989

1976

1972

1989

1988

1970

1967

1968

1982

1962

1963

1985

Krynicka
Mila
00:05:14
00:05:11
00:04:56
00:05:14
00:05:32
00:05:20
00:05:37
00:05:36
00:05:22
00:05:13
00:05:37
00:05:36
00:05:27
00:05:40
00:05:17
00:05:43
00:05:48
00:05:41
00:05:52
00:05:59
00:06:04
00:06:12
00:05:50
00:05:59
00:06:12

00:06:12

15km

00:55:16
00:57:21
00:52:25
00:55:44
01:00:55
01:00:55
01:00:55
01:00:56
01:01:04
00:58:00
01:00:55
01:03:23
01:03:50
01:04:41
01:02:31
01:09:41
01:07:15
01:09:13
01:11:39
01:07:34
01:11:01
01:12:15
01:07:28
01:14:09
01:18:57

01:12:50

Bieg Nocny

00:17:29

00:18:08

00:17:12

00:17:52

00:19:32

00:19:22

00:19:26

00:19:17

00:19:11

00:18:40

00:18:37

00:18:56

00:19:50

00:19:49

00:19:02

00:21:45

00:20:39

00:21:33

00:21:40

00:20:24

00:23:00

00:22:22

00:20:29

00:23:19

00:23:40

00:22:20

Bieg Gorski

36km

02:57:47

03:09:41

03:18:14

03:19:30

03:17:48

03:21:05

03:24:14

03:47:58

03:48:32

04:09:31

03:37:29

03:48:32

04:03:28

04:01:19

04:06:14

03:58:50

04:15:00

04:23:15

04:25:07

04:37:17

04:16:11

04:35:14

04:50:16

04:36:04

04:47:58

04:47:35

Zyciowa
Dziesigtka
00:42:24
00:43:59
00:44:21
00:44:45
00:44:17
00:44:19
00:47:18
00:44:23
00:47:03
00:47:57
00:48:42
00:50:02
00:49:48
00:50:49
00:53:58
00:51:50
00:51:58
00:54:55
00:55:12
00:52:03
00:55:09
00:55:01
00:52:40
00:52:32
00:56:37

00:58:54

Minimarat
on
00:12:06
00:11:50
00:12:58
00:12:56
00:12:50
00:13:11
00:13:33
00:13:40
00:12:48
00:13:16
00:13:28
00:13:21
00:13:51
00:13:56
00:15:09
00:15:14
00:14:46
00:14:01
00:14:20
00:14:50
00:15:13
00:15:16
00:14:12
00:15:07
00:15:04

00:15:54

Bieg na
Jaworzyne
00:27:08
00:30:56
00:30:13
00:27:41
00:30:56
00:34:31
00:30:56
00:30:59
00:27:45
00:27:45
00:27:09
00:27:47
00:30:22
00:38:42
00:28:43
00:34:31
00:30:21
00:27:58
00:29:15
00:30:34
00:29:54
00:37:04
00:31:11
00:37:18
00:34:31

00:43:16

Koral
Maraton
03:10:02
02:56:29
03:00:53
03:00:57
03:11:23
03:21:05
03:20:59
03:14:09
03:15:31
03:17:46
03:54:32
03:45:40
03:41:06
03:43:37
03:55:47
03:54:04
03:55:04
03:48:30
03:46:37
04:07:44
04:21:37
03:55:45
04:02:06
04:06:19
04:08:54

04:05:03

SUMA

08:47:26
08:53:35
09:01:12
09:04:39
09:23:13
09:39:48
09:42:58
09:56:58
09:57:16
10:18:08
10:26:29
10:33:17
10:47:42
10:58:33
11:06:41
11:11:38
11:20:51
11:25:06
11:29:42
11:56:25
11:58:09
11:59:09
12:04:12
12:10:47
12:31:53
12:32:04

STRATA

00:00:00
00:06:09
00:13:46
00:17:13
00:35:48
00:52:22
00:55:32
01:09:32
01:09:50
01:30:42
01:39:03
01:45:52
02:00:16
02:11:08
02:19:15
02:24:13
02:33:25
02:37:40
02:42:17
03:09:00
03:10:43
03:11:43
03:16:47
03:23:21
03:44:27
03:44:39



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

44

19

33

12

79

35

45

NOWAK ROBERT
GLUCHOWSKI PRZEMEK
RYKALA ARTUR

PUZIO WALDEMAR

BUDA DARIUSZ
SIEPRAWSKI JAKUB
OLBRYS STANISLAW ADAM
STASIEWICZ ARTUR

RZASKA ZYWNOSC EKOLOGICZNA KRAKOW RUSZM
ZYCHLIN AKTYWNI KONIN

WARSZAWA PLAMAS

DEBICA MARATONCZYK DEBICA

ANDRYCHOW

WOLA RADZISZOW: SKAWINA BIEGA
NASIELSK KB PIMAR LEGIONOWO

CZESTOCHOWWA

1966

1976

1980

1958

1972

1996

1967

1986

00:06:03

00:06:15

00:06:00

00:06:22

00:06:17

00:05:24

00:06:14

00:06:10

01:13:24

01:21:16

01:14:40

01:17:09

01:21:40

01:07:27

01:22:49

01:22:17

00:22:18

00:24:20

00:23:25

00:24:32

00:24:45

00:20:33

00:25:29

00:24:20

04:41:34

04:57:35

04:47:24

05:08:04

05:22:43

04:48:19

04:57:12

05:39:56

00:58:39

01:00:38

00:58:33

00:59:19

00:59:23

01:00:46

01:00:38

01:11:12

00:16:25

00:16:24

00:16:50

00:15:59

00:16:33

00:16:18

00:16:27

00:17:17

00:34:32

00:35:34

00:43:21

00:36:29

00:37:58

00:42:39

00:36:29

00:37:19

04:39:27

04:22:27

04:47:37

04:36:56

04:18:56

05:19:23

05:32:46

05:14:27

12:52:22
13:04:29
13:17:50
13:24:49
13:28:15
13:40:49
14:18:04
14:52:58

04:04:56
04:17:03
04:30:24
04:37:24
04:40:49
04:53:23
05:30:38
06:05:32



